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Locations

Court Room Product $15,795.55 Labor $1,260.00
Sennheiser 2 $1,649.00 $3,298.00
SL TS 153 GN-L SET DW-5US
—— SpeechLine Digital Wireless microphone set-5, US
Shure MX202WP-A/MS 4 $389.00 $1,556.00

Condenser overhead microphone, white overhead microphone, mini-shotgun cartridge

Vaddio 999-9952-200 1 $10,530.00 $10,530.00
Roboshot 40 UHD Onelink Bridge System

Wirepath NST-182-SH-1K-GRY 1 $41.55 $41.55
18-Gauge 2-Conductor Shielded Audio Control Wire - 1000 ft. Nest in Box (Gray)

Conference Room Product $2,111.98 Labor $594.00
Add Outlet 1 $50.00 $50.00
@ Add Outlet. Old work box, plate, receptacle and wire.
&)
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Summary

Product

Labor

Subtotal

Tax

Total Price

10/19/2023

AVProConnect AC-BT02-AUHD 2 $35.00
Bullet train 2 meter HDMI cable (6.5 feet) - 18Gbps ultra high speed

Rapid Video Mounts 1 $99.99

RVM-74TOP175

$70.00

$99.99

Large heavy duty top (tilt, open back, post-installation) mount for 42" to 90" panel

Sony Professional FW-55BZ30J 1 $1,170.00
55-inch BRAVIA 4K Ultra HD HDR Professional Display
Vanco International HDEXWIR 1 $721.99

1080p Wireless HDMI Extender with IR
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$1,170.00

$72199

$17907.53

$1,854.00

$19,761.53

$1,379.81

$21,141.34
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qument Terms Billing Date Due Date Amount
Deposit (60%) $12,684.80
Upon Completion (40%) $8,456.54
Signature
Signature Date
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